assessment id

220SU-505004300
BETHU-505009250
CUPAR-505001650
ETTER-505000050
FORTS-505301450
STRAS-505015250
STRAS-505015250
2241 A-990000250
259-001027401
284-000827400
AMYOT-505000650
ASSIN-990110000
BURST-505005800
CARON-505201500
COLON-505040000
CREIG-505029850
CUDWO-505007100
CUTKN-990100300
DEBDE-505043000
FORTQ-505040150
GLASL-505001220
GRAVE-505033750
HUDSO0-504905000
INDIA-414003140
LARON-505003800
LARON-505103900
LINTL-505015200
LUCKY-505000050
MAPLE-505002250
NIPAW-495013850
PENNA-505009200
PONTE-890102100
RICHM-505010300
SHAUN-505021150
STOUG-890100750
YOUNG-515011400
100CL-707004050
100TR-505005250
101SP-303001650
101SP-303001650
101SP-303002910
101SP-303002940
101SP-303003000
101SP-303003500
101SP-303004650
103MA-303005000

sale id

Vacant_Improved

2228339
2204599
2022331
2082635
2082092
1501252
1508388
1554395
1512133
2371699
1515213
2323925
2220171
1524093
2234988
2002756
2232032
2247820
2231968
2236002
1564569
2082078
1574870
2215449
2184958
1055427
1571328
2202105
2029498

39606
1574552
1552820
2233002
2012048
1575232
2244379
1524519
2192045
1579596
2223190
1533480
2002890
2245273
1056158
1055821
2214111

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

1.00
0.53
1.26
0.70
1.40
1.18
0.88
1.06
0.94
1.19
1.07
1.07
0.72
1.50
1.52
1.33
1.15
0.58
0.92
0.99
0.71
0.93
0.72
0.70
0.45
0.74
4.77
1.45
1.77
0.63
0.85
0.57
0.92
1.06
1.24
1.39
0.34
1.14
1.00
0.33
0.95
1.00
1.00
0.65
0.65
1.07



assessment id

CODER-505002980
CODER-505003000
CODER-505004600
DUVAL-505007450
HOLDF-505018100

sale id

Vacant_Improved

2235536
2235535
2201531
2183996
1559975

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1.00
1.00
1.15
2.31
0.53



